
1 

 

OFFICE OF THE DY. COMMISSIONER OF POLICE: PROV. & LOGISTICS: 
(AN IS/ISO 9001 : 2008 UNIT) 

5, RAJPUR ROAD, DELHI-110054 (FAX NO. 011-23993344 & 23974427) 
Tender Notice No.  355 /CSA/Q-I(B)/DCP/P&L/2017 

Global Tender Notice 
 

   Delhi Police invites e-Tender from manufacturers or their authorized distributors, Joint Ventures 
and also from Governmental/Semi-Government Organizations and Public Sector Undertaking for 
“Purchase, installation and maintenance of Automatic Over Speed Violation Detection with 
Vehicle Registration Number Plate Recognition and Prosecution System (Gantry/Cantilever 
Mounted) to cover 100 locations” having Radar Based Technology as per Requirement (Chapter-3) 
and Technical Specifications (Chapter-4) of the Tender Document having the minimum pre-qualification 
criteria (POQ).  E-tender is available on the Central Public Procurement Portal (CPPP): 
http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.   Interested bidders can download the same from the Portal.  The 
time lines of the tender are as under:- 
 
1.  Date of publication of Tender  28/04/2017 

2.  Date of start of downloading of documents  28/04/2017 

3.  Date and time of Bidders Facilitation 
Presentation  

12/05/2017 at 1400 Hours. 

4.  Venue of Bidders Facilitation Presentation Committee Room, DCP/Prov. & Logistics, 5, Rajpur 
Road, Delhi-110054 

5.  Date and time  for submission of pre-bid 
queries 

26/05/2017 upto 1700 Hours in the box kept in 
Reception Room, Prov. & Logistics, 5 Rajpur Road, 
Delhi-110054 and the soft copy  shall also be sent to 
e-mail  acpcsa@yahoo.com  in MS Word  format. 

6.  Date & time of pre-bid conference 31/05/2017 at 1500 Hours 

7.  Venue of pre-bid conference  Committee Room, DCP/Prov. & Logistics, 5, Rajpur 
Road, Delhi-110054 

8.  Bid submission end date and time  13/07/2017 upto 1430 Hours. 

9.  Physical submission of original payment 
instrument in r/o Application Fee & EMD  

14/07/2017 upto 1500 Hours. 

10.  Bid opening date  and time (Technical Bid) 14/07/2017 at 1500 Hours. 

11.  Venue  for opening of Technical bid Committee Room, DCP/Prov. & Logistics, 5, Rajpur 
Road, Delhi-110054 

12.  Venue for opening of Commercial bid  of 
the bidders qualified in technical evaluation 

Committee Room, DCP/Prov. & Logistics, 5, Rajpur 
Road, Delhi-110054 

13.  Address of communication  The Deputy Commissioner of Police, Prov. & 
Logistics, 5, Rajpur Road, Delhi-110054 

  
The above tender is being floated on “No Cost No Commitment” basis. 

 
 

SD/- 
                        (S.K. SINHA) IPS 

DY. COMMISSIONER OF POLICE, 
PROV. & LOGISTICS: DELHI. 

  


		2017-05-04T13:01:51+0530
	eProcure
	SHARAT KUMAR SINHA




